
Sunday, April 26, 2015
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26008   Savannah    38.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26021   Vivian!     36.28      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       26005   Dezi        36.55      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       26011   Goose       50.22      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       26023   Z           No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26015   Riptide     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26014   Siren       No Time    0.00      2      1      0      1     Elim  
       26025   Vilya       No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       26020   Leverage    39.09      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       26001   Serena.     46.76      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       26016   Artemis     48.41      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26018   Glock       51.86      0.00      3      0      0      1     Elim  
       26026   Mick        53.36      1.36      3      0      0      1     Elim  
       26024   Axl         Absent  

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22032   Rumble      33.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22075   Stitch      36.27      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22062   Ripley      37.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22074   Denali      37.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22064   Sequin      38.14      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22044   Raven       34.48      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    6
       22046   Fiona       35.03      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22072   Dory        39.68      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22021   Winkle      50.69      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22038   Fixx        42.20      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22043   Nakoma      43.14      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22014   Remi        46.24      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22076   Stat        48.27      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22005   Lyric       No Time    0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Zenn        No Time    0.00      2      3      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Pippa       No Time    0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim  
       22053   Gem         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Usa         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Liam        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22058   E-Z         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22067   Nori        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22047   Verb        33.44      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22037   Quinn       37.33      0.00      3      1      0      1     Elim  
       22036   PD          40.92      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22057   Corazon     41.33      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22071   Karma       44.29      0.00      2      0      0      1     Elim  
       26009   Schmutzy    47.96      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22073   Komoly Dolg 48.18      0.00      1      2      0      1     Elim  
       22063   Kit         48.60      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22055   Mac         48.82      0.00      3      1      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Tagger!     49.75      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Zach        52.30      0.30      3      0      0      1     Elim  
       22077   DeWalt      52.34      0.34      3      1      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Zuzu        52.47      0.47      3      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Winnie      Absent  
       22061   Pi          Absent  
       22048   Rhyme       Absent  

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18007   Rivet       Absent  

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16012   Figment     37.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16002   Jeter       42.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16003   Tempest     35.43      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       16013   Michael     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16015   Jiggy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16006   Tatum       41.84      0.00      3      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14008   Idgie       35.75      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14007   Ice         37.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14009   Lydia       45.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       14003   Andy Boy    46.96      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       14004   Lucy        Absent  
       14001   Maksim      Absent  
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Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Frenzi      35.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12010   Haily       47.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12012   Super Sonic 37.60      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       12005   Sprout      39.82      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       12004   Wicked      49.93      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       12008   Gemma       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 63
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
              Percent Qualified: 22.2%



Sunday, April 26, 2015
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20012  Ohno        39.36      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20005  Bomber      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20025  Bounder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20011  Nyke        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20013  Bullitt     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20028  Whip        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20022  Kimber      Absent  
       P20020  Mickey      Absent  
       P20008  Willow      Absent  

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16035  Royce       42.12      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16013  Zaney       44.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16019  Streak      45.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16011  Cache       59.22      4.22      0      0      0      0     4.22    4
       P16022  Crime       39.27      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16008  Oliver      41.47      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00    
       P16034  Key         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16001  Tia         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16025  Pipit       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16009  Simmer      Absent  

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Dillon      39.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12001  Dash        46.40      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12002  Teddy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08006  Carly       36.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       P08001  CJ          42.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08005  Phire       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08003  Ayre        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08002  Telly       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 23
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 34.8%



Sunday, April 26, 2015
    Steeplechase Finals

26 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26020   Leverage    33.86                0      0      0      0     33.86   1
       26015   Riptide     34.90                0      1      0      0     39.90   2
       26025   Vilya       46.59                0      0      0      0     46.59   3
       26016   Artemis     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26023   Z           No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       26011   Goose       Absent  

22 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22060   Fu          29.45                0      0      0      0     29.45   1
       22039   Dao         29.53                0      0      0      0     29.53   2
       22058   E-Z         30.76                0      0      0      0     30.76   3
       22032   Rumble      31.67                0      0      0      0     31.67   4
       22018   Zuzu        35.65                0      0      0      0     35.65   5
       22064   Sequin      36.03                0      0      0      0     36.03   6
       22053   Gem         32.09                0      1      0      0     37.09   7
       22062   Ripley      33.92                0      1      0      0     38.92   8
       22047   Verb        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Usa         No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Selene      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22065   Desmo       Absent  
       22012   Miya        Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16015   Jiggy       33.11                0      0      0      0     33.11   1
       16002   Jeter       32.99                0      1      0      0     37.99   2
       16003   Tempest     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16004   Bolt        Absent  

14 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14006   Ritz        32.40                0      0      0      0     32.40   1

-1-



-2-

       14007   Ice         32.77                0      0      0      0     32.77   2
       14001   Maksim      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Frenzi      30.75                0      0      0      0     30.75   1
       12012   Super Sonic 33.80                0      0      0      0     33.80   2
       12003   Phineas     Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 24
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, April 25, 2015
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.90    12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Frenzi      31.12                0      0      0      0     31.12   1 Qualified
       12012   Super Sonic 35.01                0      0      0      0     35.01   2 Qualified
       12003   Phineas     43.99                0      0      0      0     43.99   3

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.91    14 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14001   Maksim      30.96                0      0      0      0     30.96   1 Qualified
       14006   Ritz        31.43                0      0      0      0     31.43   2 Qualified
       14007   Ice         33.41                0      0      0      0     33.41   3 Qualified
       14005   Flirt       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14009   Lydia       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.70    16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Tempest     28.99                0      0      0      0     28.99   1 Qualified
       16002   Jeter       32.56                0      0      0      0     32.56   2 Qualified
       16015   Jiggy       33.75                0      0      0      0     33.75   3 Qualified
       16004   Bolt        52.34                0      0      0      0     52.34   4
       16006   Tatum       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16013   Michael     Absent  

18 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       18007   Rivet       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.63    22 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22060   Fu          28.38                0      0      0      0     28.38   1 Qualified
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       22039   Dao         28.49                0      0      0      0     28.49   2 Qualified
       22012   Miya        28.66                0      0      0      0     28.66   3 Qualified
       22065   Desmo       29.94                0      0      0      0     29.94   4 Qualified
       22032   Rumble      31.12                0      0      0      0     31.12   5 Qualified
       22024   Selene      31.92                0      0      0      0     31.92   6 Qualified
       22053   Gem         32.26                0      0      0      0     32.26   7 Qualified
       22058   E-Z         32.43                0      0      0      0     32.43   8 Qualified
       22028   Usa         33.11                0      0      0      0     33.11   9 Qualified
       22064   Sequin      33.20                0      0      0      0     33.20   10 Qualified
       22018   Zuzu        33.61                0      0      0      0     33.61   11 Qualified
       22047   Verb        35.00                0      0      0      0     35.00   12 Qualified
       22062   Ripley      35.07                0      0      0      0     35.07   13 Qualified
       22071   Karma       35.90                0      0      0      0     35.90    
       22038   Fixx        37.09                0      0      0      0     37.09    
       22033   Pippa       37.46                0      0      0      0     37.46    
       22036   PD          31.41                0      2      0      0     41.41    
       22037   Quinn       37.21                0      2      0      0     47.21    
       22031   Envy        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Winkle      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22077   DeWalt      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22072   Dory        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Zenn        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Lyric       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22075   Stitch      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Liam        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Wager       Absent  
       22015   Voodoo      Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.85    26 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26011   Goose       30.86                0      0      0      0     30.86   1 Qualified
       26020   Leverage    33.18                0      0      0      0     33.18   2 Qualified
       26023   Z           34.00                0      0      0      0     34.00   3 Qualified
       26016   Artemis     37.27                0      0      0      0     37.27   4 Qualified
       26015   Riptide     34.76                0      1      0      0     39.76   5 Qualified
       26025   Vilya       39.77                0      0      0      0     39.77   6 Qualified
       26008   Savannah    48.07                0      1      0      0     53.07    
       26006   Tirade      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26002   Fr.Sullivan No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26014   Siren       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26024   Axl         Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 49
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, April 26, 2015
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

20 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20028  Whip        32.40                0      0      0      0     32.40   1
       P20018  Tig         61.89                0      1      0      0     66.89   2
       P20006  Buzz        Absent  
       P20010  Renny       Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16035  Royce       35.64                0      1      0      0     40.64   1
       P16019  Streak      42.90                0      0      0      0     42.90   2
       P16014  Azalee      44.21                0      0      0      0     44.21   3
       P16002  Kelsey      Absent  

12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Dillon      34.92                0      0      0      0     34.92   1
       P12002  Teddy       37.81                0      0      0      0     37.81   2
       P12001  Dash        48.15                0      0      0      0     48.15   3

 8 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08006  Carly       32.92                0      0      0      0     32.92   1
       P08001  CJ          36.42                0      0      0      0     36.42   2
       P08003  Ayre        47.87                0      0      0      0     47.87   3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, April 25, 2015
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.85     8 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08006  Carly       32.68                0      0      0      0     32.68   1 Qualified
       P08001  CJ          34.55                0      0      0      0     34.55   2 Qualified
       P08003  Ayre        37.34                0      0      0      0     37.34   3 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.14    12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Dillon      35.32                0      0      0      0     35.32   1 Qualified
       P12002  Teddy       37.36                0      0      0      0     37.36   2 Qualified
       P12001  Dash        43.03                0      0      0      0     43.03   3 Qualified
       P12005  Export      Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.98    16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16002  Kelsey      33.35                0      0      0      0     33.35   1 Qualified
       P16035  Royce       37.37                0      0      0      0     37.37   2 Qualified
       P16019  Streak      39.64                0      0      0      0     39.64   3 Qualified
       P16014  Azalee      43.68                0      0      0      0     43.68   4 Qualified
       P16001  Tia         50.94                0      0      0      0     50.94    
       P16017  Keeper      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16025  Pipit       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16012  Lindy       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.56    20 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20028  Whip        32.41                0      0      0      0     32.41   1 Qualified
       P20010  Renny       33.79                0      0      0      0     33.79   2 Qualified
       P20006  Buzz        35.75                0      1      0      0     40.75   3 Qualified
       P20018  Tig         79.07                0      0      0      0     79.07   4
       P20005  Bomber      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20029  Carly       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20013  Bullitt     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       P20025  Bounder     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20020  Mickey      Absent  
       P20032  Fling       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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